

StartPoint Executive Risks is a Managing General Underwriter that delivers innovative Executive Liability solutions for complex risks on a worldwide basis.

Our Guiding Principles <--

- Transparency: an underwriting mentality that demonstrates transparency with our clients and trading partners
- Empathy: treatment of our partners' capacity as if it were our own
- Entrepreneurial: an entrepreneurial and innovative underwriting mentality
- Responsiveness: timely and thorough response to our clients
- Communication: open and frequent communication equates to a superior level of service

Capacity <--

Backed by Lloyd's syndicates (S&P "A+") and other insurers, coverage is available on a worldwide basis

Limit ← ≪

- Max capacity \$5 million any one risk
- No minimum attachment point

Wordings **←** ≪

Lloyd's / London market standard forms and broker bespoke wordings considered

Target Classes and Appetite

StartPoint provides a broad suite of Executive Liability products to both publicly traded and privately owned commercial companies.

	Full Cover	Aside	Primary	Excess
Primary	•	•	•	
Excess	•	•		•
Public Companies	•	•	•	•
Private Companies	•	•		•
IPO	•	•		•

Mark Peeters, CEO and a Director of Ryan Specialty International

mark.peeters@startpointum.com Office: +44 (0) 208 068 2427 Mobile: +44 (0) 771 358 5626

Anna Ekstrom, Senior Vice President and D&O Underwriting Manager

anna.ekstrom@startpointum.com Office: +44 (0)20 8068 2424 Mobile: +44 (0) 755 466 2525

Any carrier ratings contained herein are as of 1/3/23. S&P Global and Lloyd's ratings are under continual review and subject to change. To confirm the current rating, please visit www.spglobal.com and www.lloyds.com.

StartPoint Executive Risks' operations are conducted through several legal entities, the choice of which depends on where the entities are authorised to operate. In the UK, StartPoint Executive Risks is a tradename of RSG Underwriting Managers Europe Limited (RSG Underwriting Managers UK), authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FRN 733324). Registered office: 30 St. Many Axe, 13th Floor, London, EC3A 8BF, United Kingdom. Company number 07164987. In the EEA, StartPoint Executive Risks EEA is a tradename of Ryan Specialty Group Sweden AB (RSG Sweden), authorised by the Swedish Financial Services Authority. Org nr 556741-6572. Registered office. Ingmar Bergmans gata 2, 114 34 Stockholm, Sweden. In the US, StartPoint Executive Risks' operations are conducted by RSG StartPoint Executive Risks US, a series of RSG Underwriting Managers, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (RSG Underwriting Managers US). RSG Underwriting Managers UK, RSG Sweden and RSG Underwriting Managers US are subsidiaries of Ryan Specialty Group, LLC. Start Point Executive Risks works directly with brokers, agents and insurance carriers, and as such does not solicit insurance from the public outside of the EEA. Some products may only be available in certain jurisdictions, and some products may only be available in the US from surplus lines insurers. In California: RSG Insurance Services, LLC (License #0E50879). ©2023 Ryan Specialty Group, LLC